

PARK FEES - 2023

Total Park Fee* p/p/p/day (Water)		Zimbabwe Resident	\$ 15.00
		Zimbabwe Pensioner***	\$ 7.50
	Adults	Africa	\$ 20.00
		Foreign National	\$ 25.00
	Children**	Zimbabwe Resident	\$ 7.50
		Africa	\$ 10.00
		Foreign National	\$ 12.50

^{*} Park Fees include the Park Entry, Conservation Levy and Fishing Fees

^{***} Over 70 years

Total Park Fee* p/p/p/day (Land)		Zimbabwe Resident		\$	10.00
	0 4	Zimbabwe Pensioner***		\$	5.00
	Adults	Africa		•	15.00
		Foreign National			20.00
		Zimbabwe Resident		\$	5.00
	Children**	Africa		\$	8.00
		Foreign National		\$	10.00

^{*} Park Fees for land include the Park Entry, Conservation Levy

^{***} Over 70 years

Tashinga Campsite Camping Fees p/p/p/night		Zimbabwe Resident	\$	5.00	
		Zimbabwe Pensioner**	\$	2.50	
		Adults	Africa	\$	5.00
		Foreign National	\$	10.00	
	Children*	Zimbabwe Resident	\$	2.50	
		Africa	\$	2.50	
		Foreign National	\$	5.00	
	Per Tent/Night	Rental of Equipped Safari Tent	\$	30.00	

^{*} Between the age of 6 and 12 years

^{**} Between the ages of 6 and 12 years

^{**} Between the age of 6 and 12 years

^{**} Over 70 years

Wilderness Campsite Camping Fees p/p/p/night		Zimbabwe Resident	\$	10.00
	A alvelta	Zimbabwe Pensioner**	\$	5.00
	Adults	Africa	\$	10.00
		Foreign National	\$	20.00
		Zimbabwe Resident	\$	5.00
	Children*	Africa	\$	5.00
		Foreign National	\$	10.00

^{*} Between the age of 6 and 12 years

^{**} Over 70 years

Vehicle Entry Per Vehicle/Day	Zimbabwe Resident	\$ 2.00
	Zimbabwe Pensioner	\$ 2.00
	Africa	\$ 2.00
	Foreign National	\$ 5.00

Other Services	Vehicle Transfer Between Airstrip/Harbour/Campsite per Vehicle/Trip	\$ 10.00
	Housekeeping Fees per day per Tent (incl. laundry, beds, dishwashing etc)	\$ 5.00

	Game Drive	\$ 20.00
Activities - 3 hours Children Half Price Park Entry Fees NOT Included*	Fishing	\$ 20.00
	Boat Cruise	\$ 20.00
	Walking Safari	\$ 15.00

^{*}Minimum numbers- Activities out of Tashinga campsite -

Activities off Houseboats/Outside park - 4